82
refrigerat ion  |   special controllers
features
peltier cells
controller
•	PID control
•	up to 2 outputs
•	RS485

83
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
COnnectionshow to order
tlk33
TLK33 Code
power supply
12… 24 Vdc G
InPUT
PT100 + TC (J,K,S,IRS), mV D
PTC,NTC,mV + TC (J,K,S,IRS) E
0/4… 20mA I
0/1… 5V, 0/2… 10V V
control oOUTPUTS ( 2 FOR SSR )
12… 24 Vdc for Peltier cells (7A max) O
OUT AL1
Vdc for SSR driving O
Not available -
out AL2
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Not available -
serial Communication
RS485 + 2 digital inputs S
Not available -
digital input
Available I
Not available -
TLK33 :  When the RS485 is required, 2 digital inputs are always on board too.
0/1..5 V
0..50/60 mV
0/4..20 mA ACTIVE
OUT 12 VDC
Max 20 mA
321
SUPPLY
1413 15
+
PASSIVE
4..20 mA
(2 wires)
PTC-NTC
TC/mV
Pt100
+
+
gen.
ext.
-
I
+
1210 1198754 6
22
SSR:10mA/10VDC
1716 18 2019 21
AL1
23 24
A
DIG
IN2IN1
DIG
ACTIVE
B GND
RS 485
0...1 V
0/2..10 V
4..20 mA
12..24 VDC
+ COOL + HEAT 7A MAX.
PELTIER MODULE
AL2C
INPUT